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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

Probation Violation--Superior O/C Poss Of Methamphetamine

Open Container Of Alcohol 
Dui / Drugs / Less Safe 
Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 
Possession Of A Schedule Iv Controlled S Ubstance

96167

TICKET
TICKET
TICKET
WARRANTLES

224

9580

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

HALEY, Lukas Paul

HURST, Trace Kameron

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

1

1

CURRENT

1114

0136

10/29/2020

10/28/2020

1115

2039

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

2Current total for date range
8History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

CHAL

1

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO15 - M. ARMSTRONG III

SO17 - J. WILKS
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Failure To Yield At Intersection 
Driving While License Suspended Or Revok Ed (Misdemeanor)

Public Indecency-1st Or 2nd Offense - Mi Sdemeanor
Public Drunkenness 

Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth

Probation Violation/ State O/C Loitering/ Possession Of Alcohol
Probation Violation/ State O/C Shoplifting

Simple Battery- Family Violence Act 
Parole Violation 

Probation Violation--State O/C Shoplifting

TICKET
TICKET

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

96062

96072
96071

WARRANTLES
95977

96076

61

7779

8625

9158

9000515

9006681

JONES, George Lorenzo

WORLEY, Morgan Nicole

SWEET, Haley Woods

BAIN, Malici Alexander

BATTLES, Michael Ralph

BAGGETT, Rhonda Rae

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/14/2020

10/23/2020

09/21/2020

10/28/2020

2056

1501

1144

0256

0834

1643

10/30/2020

10/29/2020

10/30/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

0512

2353

0657

1718

1228

1400

3

3

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/14/2020

10/23/2020

09/21/2020

10/28/2020

1932

1235

1140

0240

0806

1542

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

6History total for date range
8History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SUPERIOR

STATE
STATE

STATE
PAROLE BOARD

STATE

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO11 - D. MITCHELL

SO06 - N. SPRAGUE

3319 - L. PARKER

SO08 - C. CLARK

106 - R. WILLIAMS

SO46 - W. FLOOD


