Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 29, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Page 1 of 2

Report run on: October 30, 2020 9:00 AM

CURRENT

Inmate No.	Name	Block/Hall	Cell Bed		Booki		Rel	ease	
				Bed	Date	Time	Date	Time	Status
224	HALEY, Lukas Paul	Н	CHAL		10/29/2020	1114			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/29/2020 1115			
Arresting Offic	cer SO15 - M. ARMSTRO	ONG III							
Warrant No.	Charge						Co	urt	
96167	Probation ViolationSuperior O/C Poss Of Methamphetamine SUPERIOR						PERIOR		
9580	HURST, Trace Kameron	Н	1		10/29/2020	0136			1
Housed for					Arrest Date/Time	10/28	3/2020	2039	
Arresting Offic	cer SO17 - J. WILKS								
Warrant No.	Charge						Co	urt	
TICKET	Open Container Of Alco	hol							
TICKET	Dui / Drugs / Less Safe						SU	PERIOR	
TICKET	Driving With Suspended / Revoked License					SUPERIOR			
WARRANTLE	S Possession Of A Sched	ule Iv Controlle	ed S Ub	ostance			SU	PERIOR	
				Current	t total for date r	ange			2
		History and Current total for date range						8	
				-		-			

Jail 24 Hour Report 24 hour period for the day of

October 29, 2020

CHATTOOGA COUNTY S.O.

GA0270000

Report run on: October 30, 2020 9:00 AM

Page 2 of 2

	HIST	HISTORY				Release			
Inmate No.	Name			Booking Date Time		Time	Status		
					Date				
61 J Housed for	IONES, George Lorenzo		10/29/2020	2056	10/30/2020	0512 1932	3		
Arresting Office	er SO11 - D. MITCHELL		Arrest Date/	Time	10/29/2020	1932			
Warrant No.	Charge				Cou	rt			
TICKET					STATE				
TICKET	Driving While License Suspended Or Revok Ed (Misdeme								
-	VORLEY, Morgan Nicole		10/29/2020	1501	10/29/2020	2353	3		
Housed for	VOICE I, Molgan Nicole		Arrest Date/		10/29/2020	1235	<u> </u>		
Arresting Office	er SO06 - N. SPRAGUE		,		10,20,2020				
Warrant No.	Charge				Cou	rt			
WARRANTLES	Public Indecency-1st Or 2nd Offense - Mi Sdemeanor				STA	TE			
-	Public Drunkenness				STA				
8625 5	SWEET, Haley Woods		10/14/2020	1144	10/30/2020	0657	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Time	10/14/2020	1140			
Arresting Office	er 3319 - L. PARKER								
Warrant No.	Charge				Cou	rt			
96062	2 Probation Violation/Superior O/C Poss Meth			SUPERIOR					
9158 E	BAIN, Malici Alexander		10/23/2020	0256	10/29/2020	1718	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Time	10/23/2020	0240			
Arresting Office	er SO08 - C. CLARK								
Warrant No.	nt No. Charge		Court						
96072	Probation Violation/ State O/C Loitering/ Possession Of A	Alcohol	STATE			TE			
96071	Probation Violation/ State O/C Shoplifting				STA	TE			
9000515 E	BATTLES, Michael Ralph		09/21/2020	0834	10/29/2020	1228	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Time	09/21/2020	0806			
Arresting Office	er 106 - R. WILLIAMS								
Warrant No.	Charge				Cou	rt			
WARRANTLES	Simple Battery- Family Violence Act				STA				
95977	Parole Violation				PAR	OLE BOA	RD		
9006681 E	BAGGETT, Rhonda Rae		10/28/2020	1643	10/29/2020	1400	3		
Housed for			Arrest Date/	Time	10/28/2020	1542			
Arresting Office					-				
Warrant No.	Charge				Cou				
96076	Probation ViolationState O/C Shoplifting				STA	TE			
			History total for date range						
	Hier	tory and	Current tota		-		8		